SR

RESUME

# < 4+ % ! Hsin-Jung Hsieh

E-MAIL :

® * 37 : hjh@scu.edu.tw

Title

2025.03~ Assistant Professor, Department of Business Administration, Soochow
University

Edutation

2003~2009 Ph.D., Department of Finance, National Chung Cheng University,
Taiwan

Experience

2018.08~2025.02

2009.08~2018.07

Assistant Professor, Department of International Business, Kainan
University

Assistant Professor, Department of Finance, Kainan University

Academic Award and Honors

2023
2020
2017
2015
2011

Research interests

Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University
Honored with the Excellent Teaching Award at Kainan University
Honored with the Excellent Teaching Award at Kainan University
Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University
Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University

Business Education

Financial Literacy Education

Corporate Finance
Securities Markets



