RESUME

中文姓名:謝欣容 英文姓名:Hsin-Jung Hsieh E-MAIL: 個人網頁:hjh@scu.edu.tw

Title

2025.03~

Assistant Professor, Department of Business Administration, Soochow University

Edutation

2003~2009 Ph.D., Department of Finance, National Chung Cheng University, Taiwan

Experience

2018.08~2025.02	Assistant Professor, Department of International Business, Kainan
	University
2009.08~2018.07	Assistant Professor, Department of Finance, Kainan University

Academic Award and Honors

2023	Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University
2020	Honored with the Excellent Teaching Award at Kainan University
2017	Honored with the Excellent Teaching Award at Kainan University
2015	Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University
2011	Awarded the Excellent Mentor Award at Kainan University

Research interests

Business Education Financial Literacy Education Corporate Finance Securities Markets